
1

1 Address:

1

1 New Aerial : 0 Existing Underground : 0 Aerial Splice locations: 1

1 Overlash Aerial : 0 Ped Upgrade: 0 Ground Splice Locations 0

1 New Underground 0 Vault Upgrade: 0 Power Suppy: 0

1 --

1  
111
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 COVER PAGE - 1

1 DESIGN VIEW - 1

1

1

1

1

1 ADDRESS HEIGHT

1 1 - 1002 N MERIDIAN

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 1

Legend JOB DESCRIPTION
MAINTENANCE: SPLICING IN EXISTING CASE AT ONE LOCATION

APPROXIMATELY 5 VEHICLES PRESENT AT A TIME, FOR 2HR INTERVALS, INCLUDING TCP SETUP AND REMOVAL.ALL IMPACTED ROADS HIGHLIGHTED.

SHEET INDEX

WORK ADDRESSES & HEIGHTS
LABEL #

P2 ID: JB0001397019-2 Night Time Splicing locations 0

Job Type: -

Job Subtype: -

Survey Scope: -

Project Manager: -
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